Ouderraad
Status 31-08-2023

Inkomsten
Ouderbijdrage
Kleuterfeest
Schoolreis
Afscheid groep 8

Balans 31-08-2023
Kas
Bank

ah A dh

Totaal €

€
€
Totaal €

9.041
1.287
7.194
4.033

21.555

722
20.162
20.884

Kosten

Kosten (kerst, sint, schoolplein,...)

Kleuterfeest
Schoolreis

Afscheid groep 8
Resultaat (naar reserve)

ah A dh

€

-7.467
-1.009
-7.129
-3.716
-2.235

Totaal € -21.555



